3/14/2016

Complaint
Number

Zone 1

2016-02312
2016-02313
2016-02318

2016-02326

Zone 2

2016-02302
2016-02303
2016-02304
2016-02305
2016-02310
2016-02311
2016-02314
2016-02319
2016-02320
2016-02321
2016-02322
2016-02323
2016-02324
2016-02325
2016-02327

2016-02330

Carnegie Police Department

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Location Dispatched

Newkirk Street
Arch St
Lookout St

Look Out

Capital Drive

Chestnut Street

Carnegie Towers

Lydia St
WashingtonAve/FranklinAve

Franklin Ave

West Main/Cubbage
Franklin Ave/Washington
Mansfield Blvd

Mansfield Blvd

Carnegie Towers

CVS

Washington Ave

St Elizabeth Ann Seaton L

West Main Street

Date
Received

03/11/16

03/11/16

How
Received

Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
On-View

On-View

Chief's Orders
On-View
On-View
Radio Dispatch
On-View
On-View
On-View
On-View
On-View
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
Chief's Orders
Chief's Orders
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch

Radio Dispatch

Complaint
Type

Ambulance Call
Susp Activity
PFA Service

PFA Service

Towers Patrol
Patrol Service
Towers Patrol
Alarm - Burg
Traffic Target
Foot Patrol
Foot Patrol
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Susp Activity
Parking Comp
Towers Patrol
Patrol Service
Parking Comp
Ord Complaint

Disorderly Cond

Page -1 of 1

How
Handled

Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed

Task Completed

Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Citation Issued

Task Completed
Parking Ticket

Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed

Task Completed
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Complaint List by Area/Locality

Complaint Date How Complaint How
Number Location Dispatched Received Received Type Handled
2016-02331 Capital Drive Chief's Orders Towers Patrol Task Completed
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