Complaint List by Area/Locality

Complaint Number	Location Dispatched	Date Received	How Received	Complaint Type	How Handled
Zone 1					
2016-02312	Newkirk Street	03/11/16	Radio Dispatch	Ambulance Call	Task Completed
2016-02313	Arch St		Radio Dispatch	Susp Activity	Task Completed
2016-02318	Lookout St		On-View	PFA Service	Task Completed
2016-02326	Look Out		On-View	PFA Service	Task Completed
Zone 2					
2016-02302	Capital Drive	03/11/16	Chief's Orders	Towers Patrol	Task Completed
2016-02303	Chestnut Street		On-View	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-02304	Carnegie Towers		On-View	Towers Patrol	Task Completed
2016-02305	Lydia St		Radio Dispatch	Alarm - Burg	Task Completed
2016-02310	WashingtonAve/FranklinAve		On-View	Traffic Target	Task Completed
2016-02311	Franklin Ave		On-View	Foot Patrol	Task Completed
2016-02314			On-View	Foot Patrol	Task Completed
2016-02319	West Main/Cubbage		On-View	Traffic Stop	Task Completed
2016-02320	Franklin Ave/Washington		On-View	Traffic Stop	Citation Issued
2016-02321	Mansfield Blvd		Radio Dispatch	Susp Activity	Task Completed
2016-02322	Mansfield Blvd		Radio Dispatch	Parking Comp	Parking Ticket
2016-02323	Carnegie Towers		Chief's Orders	Towers Patrol	Task Completed
2016-02324	CVS		Chief's Orders	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-02325	Washington Ave		Radio Dispatch	Parking Comp	Task Completed
2016-02327	St Elizabeth Ann Seaton L		Radio Dispatch	Ord Complaint	Task Completed
2016-02330	West Main Street		Radio Dispatch	Disorderly Cond	Task Completed

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Complaint	Location Dispatched	Date	How	Complaint	How
Number		Received	Received	Type	Handled
2016-02331	Capital Drive		Chief's Orders	Towers Patrol	Task Completed